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TRANSPORTATION BY THE NUMBERS
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POPULATION

HOW RESIDENTS GET TO WORK
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Percentage of workers over age 16, 2013

EFlorida B United States
94 94
5.2 51 44
21 07 06 15 28 15 13 :
& 0
Drove alone Carpool Public Walked Taxi, Worked at
transportation motorcycle, home
other

AVERAGE DAILY PERSON MILES

AVERAGE DAILY PERSON TRIPS

Miles per person per day, 2009

331
36.1

PASSENGER TRAVEL BY TRIP PURPOSE

Trips per person per day, 2009

3.4
379

TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRY JOBS

70.5m

A 251%
2013 2003-2013
HIGHWAY TRAVEL
Billions of vehicle miles traveled, 2003-2013
2003-2013
A 39
2003 2013
185.5 192.7

Percentage of annual person trips, 2009
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I Family /personal business 43.4%
Il Social/recreational 21.5%
To/from work
School /church 9.0%
I Work-related 2.8%
EE Other 1.8%
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A 7.3%

209,498

2013 2003-2013

Support activities for transportation

56,526

A 20.2%

Truck transportation

45,730

V -6.0%

Couriers and messengers

27,617  Asm
Air transportation
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MAJOR TRUCK FREIGHT FLOWS TO, FROM, AND WITHIN FLORIDA, 2010

VALUE OF FREIGHT FLOW
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State to state flows (million tons/year)
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TOP COMMODITIES SHIPPED FROM FLORIDA

$1.0t

Current dollars, 2013

V -0.7%

2007-2013

TONS OF FREIGHT FLOW
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2013
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2007-2013

TON-MILES OF FREIGHT FLOW

340.6b

2013

A 6.4%

2007-2013

$800.7b

Current dollars, 2013

A 16.6%

2003-2013

STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
TRANSPORTATION
REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES

By value moved in billions of current dollars, 2013

Electronics

Precision instruments
Motorized vehicles
Pharmaceuticals

Textiles/leather

$20.1
$14.0
$12.7
$11.8
$9.6

TOP COMMODITIES SHIPPED TO FLORIDA

By weight moved in millions of tons, 2013

Fertilizers

Cereal grains
Other foodstuffs
Newsprint/paper

Waste /scrap

128
9.2
8.4
6.4
49

Millions of current dollars, 2012

Highway Transit Air Water
5,887
1,915
303 390
O p
454
1,696 1,961
M Revenues
8,110 B Expenditures

By value moved in billions of current dollars, 2013

Electronics
Motorized vehicles
Textiles/leather
Misc. mfg. prods.

Coal-n.e.c.

TOP COMMODITIES SHIPPED WITHIN FLORIDA

$41.0
$33.1
$22.8
$20.9
$17.8

By weight moved in millions of tons, 2013

Coal

Coal-n.e.c.

Gasoline

Other foodstuffs

Nonmetal min. prods.

26.0

243
132
8.7
7.0

By value moved in billions of current dollars, 2013

Machinery
Electronics

Mixed freight
Motorized vehicles

Gasoline
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$91.4
$43.7
$41.7
$35.0
$30.7

By weight moved in millions of tons, 2013

Gravel

Nonmetal min. prods.
Waste/scrap
Natural sands

Gasoline

163.7
1533
68.3
48.7
45.2



RAIL FATALITIES ENERGY USE BY SECTOR
Percent of Btu consumed, 2013
34 v 10.1% Energy Source
2013 2003-2013 .
Industrial
1 1.7%/
TRANS”’ FATA“'”ES Commercial Motor fuel 62.6%
0,
23.7% Diesel 15.4%
] 5 A 400.0% Transportation Jet fuel 12.3%
2013 2003-2013 Ethanol 44%
B Notural gas 0.9%
. Other 4.5%

RECREATIONAL BOAT FATALITIES

58 v 9.4%

2013 2003-2013

HIGHWAY FATALITIES

2407 v

2013 2003-2013

HIGHWAY FATALITY RATE

Fatalities per 100 million vehicle miles
traveled, 2013

125
1.09

HIGHWAY FATALITIES BY PERSON

I ODriver 38.4%
Passenger

I Motorcyclist 20.1%
Pedestrian 20.8%

Il Pedalcyclist 5.5%

I Other 1.1%

Residential \_
28.6%

TRANSPORTATION EMISSIONS

Million metric tons of CO,, 2003-2013

TRANSPORTATION ENERGY USE

Trillion Btu consumed, 2003-2013

2003 2013 2003 2013

TRANSPORTATION ENERGY USE

PER CAPITA MOTOR FUEL USE PER CAPITA

Million Btu per capita, 2013 Gallons per capita, 2013

86.4 548.2

ALTERNATIVE FUEL STATIONS

Number of stations, 2012-2014

2012 2013 m2014
1,262
996
862
51 54 62 28 33 4 15 17 17
| —
Electric Ethanol Compressed Natural Biodiesel
Gas

SOURCES: Infrastructure map, water ports, border ports—U.S. Department of Transportation, Bureau of Transportation Statistics, National Transportation Atlas Database 2014, Airports—U.S. Department of
Transportation, Federal Aviation Administration, Administrator's Fact Book. Employment—U.S. Census Bureau, County Business Patterns. Passenger travel by trip purpose, average daily travel—U.S. Department of
Transportation, National Household Travel Survey. Freight map and data—U.S. Department of Transportation, Federal Highway Administration, Freight Analysis Framework. State GDP—U.S. Department of Commerce,
Bureau of Economic Analysis. Highway fatalities—U.S. Department of Transportation, National Highway Traffic Safety Administration. All other data—As cited in U.S. Department of Transportation, State Transportation

Statistics 2015, available at www.bts.gov.
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